Midas® III-Plus
Automated Stainer
Automated slide stainer for hematology
and bacteriology
The Midas® III-Plus Automated Stainer (P/N 64000H) lets
you automate all hematology and bacteriology staining
applications. Since the unit is fully programmable, you
can replicate your existing staining techniques to ensure

this stainer will become the new workhorse of your
hematology/bacteriology lab.
Ordering Information
Product Cat. No. Package
Midas® III-Plus automated stainer 64000H-94 Chipboard Box
Midas® coverslip carrier
20 position
64053-94 Chipboard Box
Midas® slide carrier 10 position 15251 (New) Chipboard Box
Midas® slide carrier 20 position 64052-94 Chipboard Box
Midas® slide carrier 30 position 64052E-94 Chipboard Box
Midas® vessels and lids
(300 mL) 8/pk
64054W-95 Chipboard Box
Midas® 3 chamber vessel with lid
(150 mL) (New) 1/pk
15250 Chipboard Box
Midas® water bath recirculating 64000WB-94 Chipboard Box
Midas® water bath filters 2/pk 64000WBF-95 Chipboard Box
Midas® vessel rack RD11953 Chipboard Box
Midas® III-Plus Operating Manual 64000OP-94
Midas® plastic hood enclosure 5061170001
Midas® 110V power cord
(US & Canada)
RW918003